SPSW Series Singles Point Stainless Steel Load Cells
As of: Thursday, March 19, 2026
Standard Features
C3 precision class
Off center load compensated
Made in 17-4 ph stainless steel
IP67 protection
Max. capacities from 7.5 to 200 kg

(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
c Ø
(mm)
d
(mm)
e
(mm)
f
(mm)
g
(mm)
SPSW7.5  7,5 500 x 400 150 25 40 19 100 N°4 x M6 N°2 x M6 M6 M6 35
SPSW15  15 500 x 400 150 25 40 19 100 N°4 x M6 N°2 x M6 M6 M6 35
SPSW30  30 500 x 400 150 25 40 19 100 N°4 x M6 N°2 x M6 M6 M6 35
SPSW50  50 500 x 400 150 25 40 19 100 N°4 x M6 N°2 x M6 M6 M6 35
SPSW100  100 500 x 400 150 25 40 19 100 N°4 x M6 N°2 x M6 M6 M6 35
SPSW200  200 500 x 400 150 25 40 19 100 N°4 x M6 N°2 x M6 M6 M6 35
Parts
Part # Description
Available Versions
SPSW7.5 Single point approved load cell, C3, Max=7,5kg in stainless steel, IP67 protection degree, 359 Ohm output resistance.